2017

Mount Wellington Invitational 2017
Skateland - Mt Wellington

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Time
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM

Time
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM
11:00 PM

Game

Game

Round Grade Home
1RR u10 Panthers Red
2RR ul4 Panthers Blue
3 Pool B Senior Blackhawks
4RR Prem Panthers
5RR Prem Redhawks
Skateland - Mt Wellington
Round Grade Home
6 RR u1o0 Panthers Red
7RR u10 Panthers Blue
8RR u19 Devils
9RR ule Panthers
10RR ule Waihi
11RR uile NzZ U14
12 RR u10 Waihi
13RR u1o0 Panthers Blue
14 RR uile Devils 2
15RR ule Ravens
16 RR ule Penguins
17RR u19 Penguins
18 RR Prem Redhawks
19RR Prem Sabres
20RR Prem Panthers
21RR u10 Devils
22 RR ule Ravens
23RR ule Panthers
24 RR ule Nz U14
25RR Prem Orcas
26 RR Prem Panthers

27

Draw
Away
Panthers Blue
Panthers Red
Panthers Blue
Orcas
Sabres
Away Day
Vipers
Waihi
Panthers Friday
Devils 2 Friday
Devils 1 Friday
Ravens Friday
Vipers Friday
Devils Friday
Waihi Friday
Panthers Friday
NZ U14 Friday
Devils Friday
Orcas Friday
Penguins Friday
Stingrays Friday
Waihi Friday
Penguins Friday
Waihi Friday
Devils 1 Friday
Penguins Friday
Redhawks

Time

8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM

Game

Round

28 RR
29RR
30RR
31RR
32 Pool B
33 Pool A
34 Pool B
35RR
36 Pool A
37RR
38RR
39RR
40 RR
41 Pool A
42 Pool A
43 Pool B
44 Pool B
45RR

Active Zone - Glenfield

Grade

ui12
u12
ui4
ui4
Senior
Senior
Senior
ui4
Senior
ui4
u12
ui4
ui12
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Prem

Home

Panthers
Ravens

NZ Jnr Wmn
Panthers Blue
Devils

Ravens
Panthers Blue
Waihi Miners
Panthers Red
NZ Jnr Wmn
Devils

Waihi Miners
Waihi-Vipers
NZ Vets

Tawa

Waihi Miners
Jokers

Sabres

7/4/2017 7:30 pm

Away

Waihi-Vipers
Devils

Panthers Red
Devils
Blackhawks

NZ Vets

Jokers
Penguins

Tawa

Panthers Blue
Panthers Mixed
Panthers Red
Ravens

Devils Snr Wmn
Ravens
Panthers Blue
Blackhawks
Stingrays



2017

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM
11:00 PM

Game

Skateland - Mt Wellington

Round
46 RR
47 RR
48 RR
49 RR
50RR
51RR
52 RR
53 RR
54 RR
55RR
56 RR
57RR
58 RR
59 RR
60 RR
61 RR
62 RR
63 RR
64 RR
65RR
66 RR
67

Grade
u10
u12
u10
u12
uia
ui4
ul6
ul6
ul6
u10
u1o0
ui4
ui4
u12
u12
ule
ule
ule
u19
Prem
Prem

Home

Vipers
Panthers Mixed
Waihi

Devils
Penguins
Waihi Miners
NZ U14
Devils 2
Devils 1
Vipers

Devils

Devils
Panthers Red
Ravens
Waihi-Vipers
Waihi
Panthers
Devils 1
Devils
Penguins
Orcas

Away

Devils
Panthers
Panthers Red
Waihi-Vipers
Devils
Panthers Blue
Panthers
Ravens
Penguins
Panthers Blue
Panthers Red
NZ Jnr Wmn
Penguins
Panthers
Panthers Mixed
Ravens
Penguins
Devils 2
Penguins
Panthers
Sabres

Day

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM

4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

Game

Round

68 Pool A
69 RR

70 Pool B
71 Pool A

72 RR
73 Pool A
74 Pool B
75 Pool B
76 Pool A
77 RR

Active Zone - Glenfield

Grade

Senior
u19

Senior
Senior

Prem
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Prem

Home

Devils Snr Wmn
Penguins

Waihi Miners
NZ Vets

Penguins

Devils Snr Wmn
Jokers
Panthers Blue
Ravens
Stingrays

Away

Ravens
Panthers
Devils
Panthers Red

Stingrays
Tawa

Waihi Miners
Devils
Panthers Red
Redhawks

7/4/2017 7:30 pm



2017

Day

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Day

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Time
7:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:15 PM

Time
7:45 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Game

Game

Skateland - Mt Wellington

Round Grade Home
78 PO1 u1o0 4th RR
79RR u12 Panthers
80RR u12 Panthers Mixed
81RR u14 Panthers Blue
82RR ula NZ Jnr Wmn
83RR ui4 Panthers Red
84 PO1 u12 4th RR
85 Pool B Senior Blackhawks
86 Pool B Senior Devils
87RR ul4 Devils
88 RR ul4 Penguins
893/4PO U10 3rd RR
903/4PO U12 3rd RR
91 Final u1o0 1st RR
923/4PO0 Ul14 3rd RR
93 RR ul16 Penguins
94 RR ule Devils 2
95RR ule Ravens
96 Playoff ~ U19 2nd RR
97 Semi 1 Senior 1st Pool A
98 Semi 2 Senior 1st Pool B
Skateland - Mt Wellington
Round Grade Home
1093/4PO  Senior Loser Semil
1103/4PO Ule 3rd RR
1113/4PO  Prem 3rdRR
112 Final u12 1st RR
113 Final u14 1st RR
114 Final ule 1st RR
115 Final u19 1st RR
116 Final Prem 1stRR
117 Final Senior Winner Semi 1

7/4/2017 7:30 pm

Active Zone - Glenfield
Away Day Time Game Round Grade Home Away
5th RR
Devils
Ravens
Penguins
Waihi Miners Sunday 9:00 AM 99 RR u19 Panthers Penguins
Devils Sunday 9:45 AM 100 RR ule Penguins Devils 2
5th RR Sunday 10:30 AM 101 RR ule Devils 1 Panthers
Waihi Miners Sunday 11:15 AM 102 RR ule Waihi Nz U14
Jokers
Waihi Miners
NZ Jnr Wmn
Winner PO1
Winner PO1 Sunday 4:15 PM 103 Pool A Senior Panthers Red Devils Snr Wmn
2nd RR Sunday 5:00 PM 104 RR u19 Panthers Devils
4th RR Sunday 5:45 PM 105 Pool A Senior Tawa NZ Vets
Waihi Sunday 6:30 PM 106 RR Prem Sabres Panthers
NZ U14 Sunday 7:15 PM 107 RR Prem Redhawks Penguins
Devils 1 Sunday 8:00 PM 108 RR Prem Stingrays Orcas
3rd RR
2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A

Away

Loser Semi 2
4th RR

4th RR

2nd RR

2nd RR

2nd RR
Winner PO
2nd RR
Winner Semi 2



	Draw v5

