7/4/2017 7:30 pm

## **Mount Wellington Invitational 2017**

Skateland - Mt Wellington										
Day	Time Game	Round	Grade	Home	Away					
Thursday	7:15 PM	1 RR	U10	Panthers Red	Panthers Blue					
Thursday	8:00 PM	2 RR	U14	Panthers Blue	Panthers Red					
Thursday	8:45 PM	3 Pool B	Senior	Blackhawks	Panthers Blue					
Thursday	9:30 PM	4 RR	Prem	Panthers	Orcas					
Thursday	10:15 PM	5 RR	Prem	Redhawks	Sabres					
		Ska	teland -	Mt Wellington						
Day	Time Game	Round	Grade	Home	Away					
Friday	7:15 AM	6 RR	U10	Panthers Red	Vipers					
Friday	8:00 AM	7 RR	U10	Panthers Blue	Waihi					
Friday	8:45 AM	8 RR	U19	Devils	Panthers					
Friday	9:30 AM	9 RR	U16	Panthers	Devils 2					
Friday	10:15 AM	10 RR	U16	Waihi	Devils 1					
Friday	11:00 AM	11 RR	U16	NZ U14	Ravens					
Friday	11:45 AM	12 RR	U10	Waihi	Vipers					
Friday	12:30 PM	13 RR	U10	Panthers Blue	Devils					
Friday	1:15 PM	14 RR	U16	Devils 2	Waihi					
Friday	2:00 PM	15 RR	U16	Ravens	Panthers					
Friday	2:45 PM	16 RR	U16	Penguins	NZ U14					
Friday	3:30 PM	17 RR	U19	Penguins	Devils					
Friday	4:15 PM	18 RR	Prem	Redhawks	Orcas					
Friday	5:00 PM	19 RR	Prem	Sabres	Penguins					
Friday	5:45 PM	20 RR	Prem	Panthers	Stingrays					
Friday	6:30 PM	21 RR	U10	Devils	Waihi					
Friday	7:15 PM	22 RR	U16	Ravens	Penguins					
Friday	8:00 PM	23 RR	U16	Panthers	Waihi					
Friday	8:45 PM	24 RR	U16	NZ U14	Devils 1					
Friday	9:30 PM	25 RR	Prem	Orcas	Penguins					
Friday	10:15 PM	26 RR	Prem	Panthers	Redhawks					
Friday	11:00 PM	27								

## Draw

Active Zone - Glenfield							
Day	Time G	ame Round	Grade	Home	Away		
Friday	8:15 AM	28 RR	U12	Panthers	Waihi-Vipers		
Friday	9:00 AM	29 RR	U12	Ravens	Devils		
Friday	9:45 AM	30 RR	U14	NZ Jnr Wmn	Panthers Red		
Friday	10:30 AM	31 RR	U14	Panthers Blue	Devils		
Friday	11:15 AM	32 Pool B	Senior	Devils	Blackhawks		
Friday	12:00 PM	33 Pool A	Senior	Ravens	NZ Vets		
Friday	12:45 PM	34 Pool B	Senior	Panthers Blue	Jokers		
Friday	1:30 PM	35 RR	U14	Waihi Miners	Penguins		
Friday	2:15 PM	36 Pool A	Senior	Panthers Red	Tawa		
Friday	3:00 PM	37 RR	U14	NZ Jnr Wmn	Panthers Blue		
Friday	3:45 PM	38 RR	U12	Devils	Panthers Mixed		
Friday	4:30 PM	39 RR	U14	Waihi Miners	Panthers Red		
Friday	5:15 PM	40 RR	U12	Waihi-Vipers	Ravens		
Friday	6:00 PM	41 Pool A	Senior	NZ Vets	Devils Snr Wmn		
Friday	6:45 PM	42 Pool A	Senior	Tawa	Ravens		
Friday	7:30 PM	43 Pool B	Senior	Waihi Miners	Panthers Blue		
Friday	8:15 PM	44 Pool B	Senior	Jokers	Blackhawks		
Friday	9:00 PM	45 RR	Prem	Sabres	Stingrays		

2017

			Ska	ateland -	Mt Wellington						Active Zor	ne - Glenfield	
Day	Time	Game	Round	Grade	Home	Away	Day	Time	Game	Round	Grade	Home	
Saturday	7:15 AM		46 RR	U10	Vipers	Devils							
Saturday	8:00 AM		47 RR	U12	Panthers Mixed	Panthers							
Saturday	8:45 AM		48 RR	U10	Waihi	Panthers Red							
Saturday	9:30 AM		49 RR	U12	Devils	Waihi-Vipers							
Saturday	10:15 AM		50 RR	U14	Penguins	Devils	Saturday	9:00 AI	М	68 Pool A	Senior	Devils Snr Wmn	
Saturday	11:00 AM		51 RR	U14	Waihi Miners	Panthers Blue	Saturday	9:45 AI	М	69 RR	U19	Penguins	
Saturday	11:45 AM		52 RR	U16	NZ U14	Panthers	Saturday	10:30 AI	М	70 Pool B	Senior	Waihi Miners	
Saturday	12:30 PM		53 RR	U16	Devils 2	Ravens	Saturday	11:15 AI	M	71 Pool A	Senior	NZ Vets	
Saturday	1:15 PM		54 RR	U16	Devils 1	Penguins							
Saturday	2:00 PM		55 RR	U10	Vipers	Panthers Blue							
Saturday	2:45 PM		56 RR	U10	Devils	Panthers Red							
Saturday	3:30 PM		57 RR	U14	Devils	NZ Jnr Wmn							
Saturday	4:15 PM		58 RR	U14	Panthers Red	Penguins	Saturday	4:15 PI	М	72 RR	Prem	Penguins	
Saturday	5:00 PM		59 RR	U12	Ravens	Panthers	Saturday	5:00 PI	М	73 Pool A	Senior	Devils Snr Wmn	
Saturday	5:45 PM		60 RR	U12	Waihi-Vipers	Panthers Mixed	Saturday	5:45 PI	М	74 Pool B	Senior	Jokers	
Saturday	6:30 PM		61 RR	U16	Waihi	Ravens	Saturday	6:30 PI	М	75 Pool B	Senior	Panthers Blue	
Saturday	7:15 PM		62 RR	U16	Panthers	Penguins	Saturday	7:15 PI	М	76 Pool A	Senior	Ravens	
Saturday	8:00 PM		63 RR	U16	Devils 1	Devils 2	Saturday	8:00 PI	M	77 RR	Prem	Stingrays	
Saturday	8:45 PM		64 RR	U19	Devils	Penguins							
Saturday	9:30 PM		65 RR	Prem	Penguins	Panthers							
Saturday	10:15 PM		66 RR	Prem	Orcas	Sabres							
Saturday	11:00 PM		67										

		Ska	teland -	Mt Wellington	
Day	Time (	Game Round	Grade	Home	Away
Sunday	7:15 AM	78 PO1	U10	4th RR	5th RR
Sunday	8:00 AM	79 RR	U12	Panthers	Devils
Sunday	8:45 AM	80 RR	U12	Panthers Mixed	Ravens
Sunday	9:30 AM	81 RR	U14	Panthers Blue	Penguins
Sunday	10:15 AM	82 RR	U14	NZ Jnr Wmn	Waihi Miners
Sunday	11:00 AM	83 RR	U14	Panthers Red	Devils
Sunday	11:45 AM	84 PO1	U12	4th RR	5th RR
Sunday	12:30 PM	85 Pool B	Senior	Blackhawks	Waihi Miners
Sunday	1:15 PM	86 Pool B	Senior	Devils	Jokers
Sunday	2:00 PM	87 RR	U14	Devils	Waihi Miners
Sunday	2:45 PM	88 RR	U14	Penguins	NZ Jnr Wmn
Sunday	3:30 PM	89 3/4 PO	U10	3rd RR	Winner PO1
Sunday	4:15 PM	90 3/4 PO	U12	3rd RR	Winner PO1
Sunday	5:00 PM	91 Final	U10	1st RR	2nd RR
Sunday	5:45 PM	92 3/4 PO	U14	3rd RR	4th RR
Sunday	6:30 PM	93 RR	U16	Penguins	Waihi
Sunday	7:15 PM	94 RR	U16	Devils 2	NZ U14
Sunday	8:00 PM	95 RR	U16	Ravens	Devils 1
Sunday	8:45 PM	96 Playoff	U19	2nd RR	3rd RR
Sunday	9:30 PM	97 Semi 1	Senior	1st Pool A	2nd Pool B
Sunday	10:15 PM	98 Semi 2	Senior	1st Pool B	2nd Pool A
		Ska	teland -	Mt Wellington	
Day	Time (	Game Round	Grade	Home	Away
Monday	7:45 AM	109 3/4 PO	Senior	Loser Semi 1	Loser Semi 2
Monday	8:30 AM	110 3/4 PO	U16	3rd RR	4th RR
Monday	9:15 AM	111 3/4 PO	Prem	3rd RR	4th RR
Monday	10:00 AM	112 Final	U12	1st RR	2nd RR
Monday	11:00 AM	113 Final	U14	1st RR	2nd RR
Monday	12:00 PM	114 Final	U16	1st RR	2nd RR
Monday	1:00 PM	115 Final	U19	1st RR	Winner PO
Monday	2:00 PM	116 Final	Prem	1st RR	2nd RR
Monday	3:00 PM	117 Final	Senior	Winner Semi 1	Winner Semi 2

			Active Zon	e - Glenfield	
Day	Time 0	Game Round	Grade	Home	Away
Sunday	9:00 AM	99 RR	U19	Panthers	Penguins
Sunday	9:45 AM	100 RR	U16	Penguins	Devils 2
Sunday Sunday	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	101 RR 102 RR	U16 U16	Devils 1 Waihi	Panthers NZ U14
Sunday	11.13 AW	TOZ IIII	010	vuiii	112 014
Sunday	4:15 PM	103 Pool A	Senior	Panthers Red	Devils Snr Wmn
Sunday	5:00 PM	104 RR	U19	Panthers	Devils
Sunday	5:45 PM	105 Pool A	Senior	Tawa	NZ Vets
Sunday	6:30 PM	106 RR	Prem	Sabres	Panthers
Sunday	7:15 PM	107 RR	Prem	Redhawks	Penguins
Sunday	8:00 PM	108 RR	Prem	Stingrays	Orcas